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OPEN CITTA' DI PIACENZA (0504037B)
PIACENZA - 04-11-2005 - 06-11-2005

Torneo OPEN CITTA' DI PIACENZA 0504037B

Luogo PIACENZA  [Piacenza - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 04-11-2005 - 06-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri CAVALCA ROBERTO - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 1N Aimi Luca                ITA LOM CR 1757 0 0 1967 M 104221

11 1N Amato Glauco             ITA LOM MI 1871 0 0 1971 M 105224

3 CM Barrera Pietro           ITA LOM PV 1888 0 0 1954 M 100268

19 CM Bernago Federico         ITA LOM MI 1981 0 0 1964 M 810061 108162

6 2N Bocceda Carlo            ITA EMI RE 1763 0 0 1961 M 101155

27 1N Bocci Alessandro         ITA EMI PR 1909 0 0 1965 M 817201 117077

17 2N Bonade' Giacomo          ITA EMI PC 1772 0 0 1965 M 107528

31 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA EMI PC 1718 0 0 1957 M 125350

2 2N Brckbank Henry           EE 1582 0 0 20 M

14 1N Bussa Paolo              ITA PIE TO 1750 0 0 1959 M 106374

29 Caporale Giuseppe Guido         BRA 1842 0 0 1940 M 2108895 122353

30 2N Carini Luca              ITA EMI PC 1751 0 0 1971 M 122376

20 1N Castagneti Marco         ITA EMI PR 1847 0 0 1963 M 108172

18 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1931 0 0 1956 M 815616 107798

26 1N Cesarini Leopoldo        ITA UMB PG 1953 0 0 1973 M 822981 115858

12 2N Colabrese Cary           ITA UMB PG 1721 0 0 1948 M 105834

4 1N Crimi Alessandro         ITA LOM PV 1940 0 0 1969 M 100274

7 1N Ferraris Fulvio          ITA LOM MI 1754 0 0 1956 M 101645

32 1N Florio Armando           ITA LOM PV 1744 0 0 1947 M 125435

16 2N Franceschetti FerdinandoITA LOM LC 1751 0 0 1954 M 107044

21 1N Franco Antonello         ITA EMI PR 1913 0 0 1969 M 108180

24 1N Frova Martino            ITA VAL AO 1899 0 0 1968 M 819247 114196

28 1N Lelli Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1920 0 0 1988 M 818313 121496

23 2N Luta Fatos               LOM PV 1753 0 0 1956 M 113149

13 1N Massa Salvenrico         ITA LOM CR 1859 0 0 1941 M 106116

22 2N Mesev Tinco              ITA EMI PC 1718 0 0 1959 M 111272

9 1N Rizzo Gaetano            ITA SIC CT 1850 0 0 1977 M 105217

10 1N Rota Giacomo             ITA LOM MI 1887 0 0 1974 M 105223

5 CM Roversi Stefano          ITA LIG GE 1866 0 0 1962 M 813435 101038

25 2N Stella Andrea            ITA LOM CR 1764 0 0 1993 M 115231

15 2N Stradiotti Maurizio      ITA LOM CR 1655 0 0 1951 M 106421

1 Uricec Cezar                    ROU 1939 0 0 1978 M 1214284
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 1N Aimi Luca                ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1967 M 104221

11 1N Amato Glauco             ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1971 M 105224

3 CM Barrera Pietro           ITA 1888 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1954 M 100268

6 2N Bocceda Carlo            ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1961 M 101155

17 2N Bonade' Giacomo          ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M 107528

31 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1957 M 125350

2 2N Brckbank Henry           1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 20 M

14 1N Bussa Paolo              ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1959 M 106374

30 2N Carini Luca              ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1971 M 122376

20 1N Castagneti Marco         ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1963 M 108172

12 2N Colabrese Cary           ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1948 M 105834

4 1N Crimi Alessandro         ITA 1940 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1969 M 100274

7 1N Ferraris Fulvio          ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1956 M 101645

32 1N Florio Armando           ITA 1744 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1947 M 125435

16 2N Franceschetti FerdinandoITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1954 M 107044

21 1N Franco Antonello         ITA 1913 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1969 M 108180

23 2N Luta Fatos               1753 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1956 M 113149

13 1N Massa Salvenrico         ITA 1859 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1941 M 106116

22 2N Mesev Tinco              ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1959 M 111272

9 1N Rizzo Gaetano            ITA 1850 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1977 M 105217

10 1N Rota Giacomo             ITA 1887 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1974 M 105223

25 2N Stella Andrea            ITA 1764 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1993 M 115231

15 2N Stradiotti Maurizio      ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1951 M 106421
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